HSWEI XY-55/65/75/95
Trimless Downlight-2
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 9W / 10W / 12W / 24W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Dia (N2): 96mm / 125mm /
135mm / 164mm
Height(N2): 85mm / 89mm / 98mm / 123mm
Cut Out(N2): 55mm / 65mm /
75mm / 95mm
CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K IP Rating: IP65
Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 36deg / 50deg
Spotlight Type: Adjustable /
Trimless spotlight
Reflector Color: Black Chrome / Shiny Silver / Matte Black
/ Matte White / Gold
Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/